
Friday 30 Sep Saturday 1 Oct Sunday 2 Oct Monday 3 Oct Tuesday 4 Oct Wed 5 Oct Thursday 6 Oct Friday 7 Oct Saturday 8 Oct Sunday 9 Oct
10:00

University Freshers' 
Fair

Parker's Piece

11:00
Induction/Matriculation - 

MANDATORY
Information Session

Cloister Court12:00 PM

Welcome Brunch 
(College Brunch)

Hall

Walk, cold river swim 
(optional) and hot 

tea/lunch in 
Grantchester

Meet at Porters Lodge

Consent Workshop
Knox Shaw

Sports Event
Meet at Porters Lodge

Lunch in Hall Lunch in Hall
Consent Workshops - 

Please attend one of the 
consent workshops13:00

Matriculation Photo - 
MANDATORY

Fellows Garden

Sidney Freshers Fair 
with JCR

Knox Shaw

Herne Lodge Garden 
Party - International 

food exchange
Meet at Herne Lodge

Speed Friending 
Event

Cloister Court Freshers Punting (30 
tickets max)

Meet at Porters Lodge

14:00

Non-alcoholic MCR events

15:00
Tour of College
Meet at MCR Sports Fair at Uni, 

www.sport.cam.ac.
uk/sportsfair

Uni Sports Centre

Library Induction
Sidney Library

Other MCR events16:00

Consent Workshop
Knox Shaw

17:00

Matriculation 
Ceremony 17:15 - 

MANDATORY
Sidney Chapel

Sidney (non-MCR) events

Graduate Induction 
with Finger Buffet - 

MANDATORY
Mong Hall

18:00

Welcome Drinks
Knox Shaw

Evensong at Sidney
Sidney Chapel

Uni (non-Sidney) events19:00

Movie Night
MCR

Pub Crawl
Meet at Sir Isaac 

Newton - 84 Castle 
Street

Matriculation Pre-
drinks and Dinner - 

MANDATORY
Drinks at 19.00

Audit room
Dinner at 19:45

Hall

20:00

Subject Group Dinners 
in with College Pizzas

Mong Hall

Swing Dance Intro 
Class

Mong Hall

Boat Club Squash 
(Grads 20:15)
Knox Shaw21:00

22:00

LGBT+ Event with 
JCR

Sidney Bar

ADC Bar
Meet at Porters Lodge

23:00
Freshers' Club Night 

(50 tickets max)
Lola Lo

ADC Footlights (30 
tickets max)
ADC Theatre


